DOCKETED
Docket Number: 19-BSTD-01
Project Title:
2019 Alternative Calculation Method Reference Manuals and
Compliance Software Tools
TN #: 234111
Document Title:
Notice of Availability  for CBECC Residential 2019 Beta

Power factor at nominal power / Adjustable power factor
Feed-in phases / connection phases
Type designation
Max. PV input voltage
Min. PV input voltage / Start-up input voltage
Nominal PV input voltage
MPP voltage range
MPP voltage range for nominal power
No. of independent MPP inputs
No. of DC inputs
Max. PV input current
Max. DC short-circuit current
SG125HV
Input (DC)
Output (AC)
Efficiency
Protection
General Data
1500 V
860 V / 920 V
1050 V
860 – 1450 V
860 – 1250 V
1
1
148 A
250 A
SG125HV